OrTube | Centrifugal Tubes

5540100
5540150
5540200
5540300
5540350
5540400
5040500
5540620

Special rack hold-
ing either 20 x 50
ml tubes or 30 x 15
ml tubes, or a mix

Featuring Alpha-
numerical identifi-
cation

50ml Tube conical
50mLl Tube conical, non sterile
50ml Tube skirt

15ml Tube conical

15ml Tube conical, non sterile

15ml Tube round
15ml Tube conical PS
Rack

Low Protein
Binding PP

Individually
Leak-Tested

Engraved graduation on
the cone, allowing easy
reading of small volumes




Other TC Products Available

OrFlask Tissue Culture Flask

Unique sgaure and large opening.
Pantented OrCap squeeze system.

OrDish TC Round Dishes

4 Portrusions allow easy and safe
handling.

OrPlate TC Test Plates

Deep inter well spacing to the outer
edge preventing cross contamina-
tion.

OrScrapers TC Scrapers

Special blade design. Easy, safe Grip.
Reaches easilly all flask surface.




